
Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 23:01.315 164.2 9 2:30.086 167.9

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 23:01.619 0.304 0.304 164.2 9 2:29.898 168.2

3 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 23:03.729 2.414 2.110 163.9 8 2:30.332 167.7

4 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 9 23:03.759 2.444 0.030 163.9 8 2:30.231 167.8

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 9 23:07.523 6.208 3.764 163.5 9 2:30.551 167.4

6 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 9 23:13.203 11.888 5.680 162.8 9 2:30.896 167.0

7 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 23:15.929 14.614 2.726 162.5 9 2:31.441 166.4

8 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 23:16.841 15.526 0.912 162.4 9 2:31.424 166.5

9 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 23:17.054 15.739 0.213 162.4 9 2:30.765 167.2

10 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 23:17.087 15.772 0.033 162.4 9 2:31.438 166.4

11 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 23:18.369 17.054 1.282 162.2 9 2:30.693 167.3

12 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 23:20.708 19.393 2.339 162.0 9 2:31.661 166.2

13 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 23:36.450 35.135 15.742 160.2 9 2:32.530 165.3

14 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 9 23:36.906 35.591 0.456 160.1 9 2:33.128 164.6

Fastest lap Sami Meguetounif in 2:29.898 at 168.2 Km/h in lap 9
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Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 23:01.315 164.2 9 2:30.086 167.9

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 23:01.619 0.304 0.304 164.2 9 2:29.898 168.2

3 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 23:03.729 2.414 2.110 163.9 8 2:30.332 167.7

4 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 9 23:03.759 2.444 0.030 163.9 8 2:30.231 167.8

5 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 9 23:13.203 11.888 9.444 162.8 9 2:30.896 167.0

6 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 23:15.929 14.614 2.726 162.5 9 2:31.441 166.4

7 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 23:16.841 15.526 0.912 162.4 9 2:31.424 166.5

8 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 23:17.054 15.739 0.213 162.4 9 2:30.765 167.2

9 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 23:17.087 15.772 0.033 162.4 9 2:31.438 166.4

10 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 23:18.369 17.054 1.282 162.2 9 2:30.693 167.3

11 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 23:20.708 19.393 2.339 162.0 9 2:31.661 166.2

12 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 23:36.450 35.135 15.742 160.2 9 2:32.530 165.3
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Cla
s

Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

JUNIOR

1 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 9 23:07.523 163.5 9 2:30.551 167.4

2 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 9 23:36.906 35.591 29.383 160.1 9 2:33.128 164.6

Fastest lap Sami Meguetounif in 2:29.898 at 168.2 Km/h in lap 9
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Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 9 2:29.898 168.2

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 9 2:30.086 0.188 0.188 167.9

3 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 9 8 2:30.231 0.333 0.145 167.8

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 8 2:30.332 0.434 0.101 167.7

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 1 9 9 2:30.551 0.653 0.219 167.4

6 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 9 2:30.693 0.795 0.142 167.3

7 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 9 2:30.765 0.867 0.072 167.2

8 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 9 9 2:30.896 0.998 0.131 167.0

9 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 9 2:31.424 1.526 0.528 166.5

10 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 9 2:31.438 1.540 0.014 166.4

11 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 9 2:31.441 1.543 0.003 166.4

12 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 9 2:31.661 1.763 0.220 166.2

13 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 9 2:32.530 2.632 0.869 165.3

14 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2 9 9 2:33.128 3.230 0.598 164.6
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Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Distance Total Time Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 63.03 23:01.315 164.2

2 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 63.03 23:01.619 164.2

3 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 63.03 23:03.729 163.9

4 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 9 63.03 23:03.759 163.9

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 1 9 63.03 23:07.523 163.5

6 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 9 63.03 23:13.203 162.8

7 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 63.03 23:15.929 162.5

8 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 63.03 23:16.841 162.4

9 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 63.03 23:17.054 162.4

10 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 63.03 23:17.087 162.4

11 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 63.03 23:18.369 162.2

12 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 63.03 23:20.708 162.0

13 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 63.03 23:36.450 160.2

14 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 2 9 63.03 23:36.906 160.1
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2 Marijn Kremers

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.221 48.033 1:06.685 41.503 219.0 2:36.221

2 2:36.115 47.530 1:06.672 41.913 213.8 5:12.336

3 2:35.924 47.636 1:06.462 41.826 210.1 7:48.260

4 2:34.990 46.788 1:06.924 41.278 216.0 10:23.250

5 2:37.195 46.045 1:08.314 42.836 217.7 13:00.445

6 2:35.568 45.532 1:08.244 41.792 209.3 15:36.013

7 2:33.630 44.973 1:07.413 41.244 213.8 18:09.643

8 2:32.664 45.666 1:06.165 40.833 214.7 20:42.307

9 2:30.896 44.164 1:06.021 40.711 215.1 23:13.203

4 Ayumu Iwasa

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.750 47.016 1:06.514 41.220 220.4 2:34.750

2 2:33.053 46.158 1:05.362 41.533 216.0 5:07.803

3 2:34.272 46.818 1:05.502 41.952 215.1 7:42.075

4 2:34.919 46.558 1:06.491 41.870 215.5 10:16.994

5 2:35.963 45.716 1:07.867 42.380 210.1 12:52.957

6 2:34.827 45.196 1:08.080 41.551 214.2 15:27.784

7 2:33.046 44.632 1:07.419 40.995 216.4 18:00.830

8 2:30.399 44.056 1:05.717 40.626 216.4 20:31.229

9 2:30.086 43.766 1:05.732 40.588 216.8 23:01.315

6 Isack Hadjar

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:37.888 49.735 1:06.331 41.822 219.9 2:37.888

2 2:34.871 46.958 1:05.872 42.041 216.8 5:12.759

3 2:34.184 47.048 1:05.187 41.949 216.0 7:46.943

4 2:34.995 46.866 1:06.473 41.656 217.3 10:21.938

5 2:35.302 46.200 1:07.357 41.745 215.5 12:57.240

6 2:33.754 45.065 3:15.499 217.7 15:30.994

7 2:32.007 44.658 1:06.559 40.790 219.9 18:03.001

8 2:30.231 43.839 3:11.021 223.1 20:33.232

9 2:30.527 44.150 1:05.888 40.489 217.3 23:03.759

7 Sami Meguetounif

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.205 46.807 2:34.205 215.1 2:34.205

2 2:32.839 45.917 1:05.272 41.650 214.2 5:07.044

3 2:33.256 47.137 1:05.105 41.014 213.0 7:40.300

4 2:35.709 47.615 1:05.856 42.238 213.0 10:16.009

5 2:35.970 46.561 1:07.119 42.290 213.8 12:51.979

6 2:35.328 45.953 1:07.616 41.759 213.0 15:27.307

7 2:34.152 45.170 1:07.810 41.172 215.5 18:01.459

8 2:30.262 43.837 3:11.434 219.9 20:31.721

9 2:29.898 43.424 1:06.097 40.377 220.8 23:01.619

8 Rafael Villagomez

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:43.032 46.757 2:43.032 216.4 2:43.032

2 2:41.755 53.955 5:24.787 206.8 5:24.787

3 2:34.696 47.352 7:59.483 217.7 7:59.483

4 2:33.804 46.629 10:33.287 216.4 10:33.287

5 2:34.221 45.797 1:06.525 41.899 217.7 13:07.508

6 2:34.402 44.929 1:07.559 41.914 220.4 15:41.910

7 2:32.075 44.508 1:06.614 40.953 220.8 18:13.985

8 2:32.304 44.404 3:13.257 219.9 20:46.289

9 2:30.765 43.911 5:44.022 224.5 23:17.054

11 Valentino Catalano

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.314 48.476 1:06.727 41.111 218.6 2:36.314

2 2:34.824 47.274 1:05.582 41.968 215.1 5:11.138

3 2:34.856 47.377 1:05.432 42.047 215.1 7:45.994

4 2:35.372 47.113 1:06.594 41.665 214.2 10:21.366

5 2:36.739 46.810 1:07.940 41.989 214.2 12:58.105

6 2:34.173 45.564 1:07.295 41.314 216.8 15:32.278

7 2:33.177 44.861 1:06.860 41.456 215.1 18:05.455

8 2:31.517 44.410 1:06.255 40.852 217.7 20:36.972

9 2:30.551 44.132 1:05.721 40.698 217.3 23:07.523

12 Loris Cabirou

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:37.843 48.446 1:07.204 42.193 217.7 2:37.843

2 2:36.133 46.959 1:06.886 42.288 216.0 5:13.976

3 2:36.292 47.675 1:06.446 42.171 215.1 7:50.268

4 2:35.926 47.112 1:06.890 41.924 215.5 10:26.194

5 2:37.191 46.800 1:08.025 42.366 215.1 13:03.385

6 2:35.864 46.122 1:07.343 42.399 216.0 15:39.249

7 2:32.595 45.133 1:06.676 40.786 216.8 18:11.844

8 2:32.644 44.862 1:06.529 41.253 219.0 20:44.488

9 2:31.441 43.794 1:06.148 41.499 219.9 23:15.929

16 Romain Leroux

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:51.872 1:03.825 1:06.218 41.829 217.3 2:51.872

2 2:39.924 49.705 3:21.753 200.0 5:31.796

3 2:35.309 47.662 5:57.062 214.7 8:07.105

4 2:36.669 47.807 1:06.658 42.204 213.8 10:43.774

5 2:38.174 47.273 1:08.591 42.310 213.8 13:21.948

6 2:35.219 45.574 1:08.241 41.404 214.2 15:57.167

7 2:33.803 45.270 3:15.207 216.0 18:30.970

8 2:32.950 44.702 1:06.766 41.482 216.4 21:03.920

9 2:32.530 44.850 1:06.638 41.042 216.4 23:36.450
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17 Noah Andy

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:40.037 51.266 2:40.037 215.5 2:40.037

2 2:35.638 47.058 1:06.433 42.147 216.0 5:15.675

3 2:35.803 46.909 1:06.626 42.268 217.3 7:51.478

4 2:37.145 47.385 1:07.302 42.458 214.7 10:28.623

5 2:37.505 46.306 1:08.956 42.243 216.0 13:06.128

6 2:36.143 45.754 1:07.693 42.696 216.0 15:42.271

7 2:33.252 44.995 1:07.038 41.219 218.1 18:15.523

8 2:32.153 44.481 1:06.927 40.745 217.3 20:47.676

9 2:30.693 44.284 1:05.917 40.492 217.3 23:18.369

22 Daniel Ligier

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:43.099 49.865 2:43.099 214.7 2:43.099

2 2:39.819 49.831 5:22.918 210.1 5:22.918

3 2:37.910 47.873 8:00.828 213.0 8:00.828

4 2:38.524 47.522 10:39.352 214.7 10:39.352

5 2:38.532 47.196 13:17.884 213.8 13:17.884

6 2:36.686 46.784 15:54.570 213.8 15:54.570

7 2:35.232 46.226 18:29.802 213.8 18:29.802

8 2:33.976 45.471 21:03.778 215.5 21:03.778

9 2:33.128 45.400 23:36.906 218.6 23:36.906

23 Ivan Peklin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:39.184 50.554 1:06.606 42.024 218.1 2:39.184

2 2:36.938 46.840 1:07.090 43.008 217.3 5:16.122

3 2:36.710 47.109 1:06.690 42.911 215.5 7:52.832

4 2:37.446 47.144 1:07.766 42.536 215.5 10:30.278

5 2:37.782 46.205 1:08.683 42.894 215.5 13:08.060

6 2:35.137 45.297 1:07.772 42.068 217.7 15:43.197

7 2:33.833 44.974 3:15.901 216.4 18:17.030

8 2:32.017 44.423 1:06.605 40.989 216.8 20:49.047

9 2:31.661 44.127 1:06.521 41.013 216.0 23:20.708

69 Lev Lomko

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:40.429 51.249 1:07.452 41.728 218.1 2:40.429

2 2:35.988 46.869 1:06.812 42.307 213.0 5:16.417

3 2:36.101 47.198 1:06.672 42.231 206.8 7:52.518

4 2:35.831 47.024 1:07.064 41.743 206.8 10:28.349

5 2:37.059 46.500 1:08.538 42.021 215.5 13:05.408

6 2:35.119 45.480 1:08.053 41.586 217.3 15:40.527

7 2:33.117 44.607 1:07.482 41.028 213.0 18:13.644

8 2:31.773 44.591 1:06.425 40.757 219.9 20:45.417

9 2:31.424 44.007 1:06.575 40.842 218.1 23:16.841

79 Owen Tangavelou

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:38.119 49.304 1:06.585 42.230 219.0 2:38.119

2 2:36.126 47.112 1:06.649 42.365 217.3 5:14.245

3 2:36.477 47.832 1:06.412 42.233 216.0 7:50.722

4 2:36.858 47.246 1:07.084 42.528 216.0 10:27.580

5 2:37.380 46.808 1:08.370 42.202 215.1 13:04.960

6 2:35.036 45.809 1:07.846 41.381 215.5 15:39.996

7 2:33.462 44.983 1:06.942 41.537 216.8 18:13.458

8 2:32.191 44.839 1:06.763 40.589 215.5 20:45.649

9 2:31.438 43.796 1:06.964 40.678 219.0 23:17.087

85 Ren Sato

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:35.128 47.226 1:06.708 41.194 221.7 2:35.128

2 2:34.204 46.449 1:05.710 42.045 216.4 5:09.332

3 2:34.859 47.028 1:05.502 42.329 214.7 7:44.191

4 2:35.206 46.574 1:06.421 42.211 214.7 10:19.397

5 2:36.708 46.203 1:08.093 42.412 215.1 12:56.105

6 2:34.690 45.452 1:07.377 41.861 215.1 15:30.795

7 2:31.741 44.385 1:06.605 40.751 217.7 18:02.536

8 2:30.332 44.138 1:05.613 40.581 218.1 20:32.868

9 2:30.861 44.435 1:05.461 40.965 216.8 23:03.729

18/10/2020 Page 2 / 2

Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Lap Analysis



Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 1
7 2:34.205

4 2:34.750 00.545

85 2:35.128 00.923

2 2:36.221 02.016

11 2:36.314 02.109

12 2:37.843 03.638

6 2:37.888 03.683

79 2:38.119 03.914

23 2:39.184 04.979

17 2:40.037 05.832

69 2:40.429 06.224

8 2:43.032 08.827

22 2:43.099 08.894

16 2:51.872 17.667

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 2
7 2:32.839

4 2:33.053 00.759

85 2:34.204 02.288

11 2:34.824 04.094

2 2:36.115 05.292

6 2:34.871 05.715

12 2:36.133 06.932

79 2:36.126 07.201

17 2:35.638 08.631

23 2:36.938 09.078

69 2:35.988 09.373

22 2:39.819 15.874

8 2:41.755 17.743

16 2:39.924 24.752

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 3
7 2:33.256

4 2:34.272 01.775

85 2:34.859 03.891

11 2:34.856 05.694

6 2:34.184 06.643

2 2:35.924 07.960

12 2:36.292 09.968

Num Lap Time Gap

79 2:36.477 10.422

17 2:35.803 11.178

69 2:36.101 12.218

23 2:36.710 12.532

8 2:34.696 19.183

22 2:37.910 20.528

16 2:35.309 26.805

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 4
7 2:35.709

4 2:34.919 00.985

85 2:35.206 03.388

11 2:35.372 05.357

6 2:34.995 05.929

2 2:34.990 07.241

12 2:35.926 10.185

79 2:36.858 11.571

69 2:35.831 12.340

17 2:37.145 12.614

23 2:37.446 14.269

8 2:33.804 17.278

22 2:38.524 23.343

16 2:36.669 27.765

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 5
7 2:35.970

4 2:35.963 00.978

85 2:36.708 04.126

6 2:35.302 05.261

11 2:36.739 06.126

2 2:37.195 08.466

12 2:37.191 11.406

79 2:37.380 12.981

69 2:37.059 13.429

17 2:37.505 14.149

8 2:34.221 15.529

23 2:37.782 16.081

22 2:38.532 25.905

16 2:38.174 29.969

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 6
7 2:35.328

4 2:34.827 00.477

85 2:34.690 03.488

6 2:33.754 03.687

11 2:34.173 04.971

2 2:35.568 08.706

12 2:35.864 11.942

79 2:35.036 12.689

69 2:35.119 13.220

8 2:34.402 14.603

17 2:36.143 14.964

23 2:35.137 15.890

22 2:36.686 27.263

16 2:35.219 29.860

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 7
4 2:33.046

7 2:34.152 00.629

85 2:31.741 01.706

6 2:32.007 02.171

11 2:33.177 04.625

2 2:33.630 08.813

12 2:32.595 11.014

79 2:33.462 12.628

69 2:33.117 12.814

8 2:32.075 13.155

17 2:33.252 14.693

23 2:33.833 16.200

22 2:35.232 28.972

16 2:33.803 30.140

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 8
4 2:30.399

7 2:30.262 00.492

85 2:30.332 01.639

6 2:30.231 02.003

11 2:31.517 05.743

2 2:32.664 11.078

12 2:32.644 13.259

Num Lap Time Gap

69 2:31.773 14.188

79 2:32.191 14.420

8 2:32.304 15.060

17 2:32.153 16.447

23 2:32.017 17.818

22 2:33.976 32.549

16 2:32.950 32.691

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 9
4 2:30.086

7 2:29.898 00.304

85 2:30.861 02.414

6 2:30.527 02.444

11 2:30.551 06.208

2 2:30.896 11.888

12 2:31.441 14.614

69 2:31.424 15.526

8 2:30.765 15.739

79 2:31.438 15.772

17 2:30.693 17.054

23 2:31.661 19.393

16 2:32.530 35.135

22 2:33.128 35.591
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 7 Sami Meguetounif 43.424 7 Sami Meguetounif 1:05.105 7 Sami Meguetounif 40.377 1 7 Sami Meguetounif 2:28.906 2:29.898 1

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa 43.766 6 Isack Hadjar 1:05.187 6 Isack Hadjar 40.489 2 6 Isack Hadjar 2:29.515 2:30.231 3

3 12 Loris Cabirou 43.794 4 Ayumu Iwasa 1:05.362 17 Noah Andy 40.492 3 4 Ayumu Iwasa 2:29.716 2:30.086 2

4 79 Owen Tangavelou 43.796 11 Valentino Catalano 1:05.432 85 Ren Sato 40.581 4 85 Ren Sato 2:30.180 2:30.332 4

5 6 Isack Hadjar 43.839 85 Ren Sato 1:05.461 4 Ayumu Iwasa 40.588 5 11 Valentino Catalano 2:30.262 2:30.551 5

6 8 Rafael Villagomez 43.911 17 Noah Andy 1:05.917 79 Owen Tangavelou 40.589 6 17 Noah Andy 2:30.693 2:30.693 6

7 69 Lev Lomko 44.007 2 Marijn Kremers 1:06.021 11 Valentino Catalano 40.698 7 12 Loris Cabirou 2:30.728 2:31.441 11

8 23 Ivan Peklin 44.127 12 Loris Cabirou 1:06.148 2 Marijn Kremers 40.711 8 79 Owen Tangavelou 2:30.797 2:31.438 10

9 11 Valentino Catalano 44.132 16 Romain Leroux 1:06.218 69 Lev Lomko 40.757 9 2 Marijn Kremers 2:30.896 2:30.896 8

10 85 Ren Sato 44.138 79 Owen Tangavelou 1:06.412 12 Loris Cabirou 40.786 10 69 Lev Lomko 2:31.189 2:31.424 9

11 2 Marijn Kremers 44.164 69 Lev Lomko 1:06.425 8 Rafael Villagomez 40.953 11 8 Rafael Villagomez 2:31.389 2:30.765 7

12 17 Noah Andy 44.284 23 Ivan Peklin 1:06.521 23 Ivan Peklin 40.989 12 23 Ivan Peklin 2:31.637 2:31.661 12

13 16 Romain Leroux 44.702 8 Rafael Villagomez 1:06.525 16 Romain Leroux 41.042 13 16 Romain Leroux 2:31.962 2:32.530 13

14 22 Daniel Ligier 45.400 22 Daniel Ligier Transpo 22 Daniel Ligier 2:43.099 14 22 Daniel Ligier Transpo 2:33.128 14
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Best Sectors Results



Nº Driver Nat Team Class Start Lap End Lap Laps Total Laps

7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 1 6 6 6

4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 7 9 3 3
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Leader Sequence



Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:29.898 9 2:30.262 8 2:32.839 2 2:33.256 3 2:34.152 7

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:30.086 9 2:30.399 8 2:33.046 7 2:33.053 2 2:34.272 3

3 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 2:30.231 8 2:30.527 9 2:32.007 7 2:33.754 6 2:34.184 3

4 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:30.332 8 2:30.861 9 2:31.741 7 2:34.204 2 2:34.690 6

5 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 2:30.551 9 2:31.517 8 2:33.177 7 2:34.173 6 2:34.824 2

6 17 Noah Andy FRA 2:30.693 9 2:32.153 8 2:33.252 7 2:35.638 2 2:35.803 3

7 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 2:30.765 9 2:32.075 7 2:32.304 8 2:33.804 4 2:34.221 5

8 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 2:30.896 9 2:32.664 8 2:33.630 7 2:34.990 4 2:35.568 6

9 69 Lev Lomko RUS 2:31.424 9 2:31.773 8 2:33.117 7 2:35.119 6 2:35.831 4

10 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 2:31.438 9 2:32.191 8 2:33.462 7 2:35.036 6 2:36.126 2

11 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 2:31.441 9 2:32.595 7 2:32.644 8 2:35.864 6 2:35.926 4

12 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 2:31.661 9 2:32.017 8 2:33.833 7 2:35.137 6 2:36.710 3

13 16 Romain Leroux FRA 2:32.530 9 2:32.950 8 2:33.803 7 2:35.219 6 2:35.309 3

14 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2:33.128 9 2:33.976 8 2:35.232 7 2:36.686 6 2:37.910 3
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Best 5 Lap Times



Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 224.5 9 220.8 7 220.4 6 219.9 8 217.7 3 220.7

2 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 223.1 8 219.9 1 219.9 7 217.7 6 217.3 4 219.6

3 85 Ren Sato JPN 221.7 1 218.1 8 217.7 7 216.8 9 216.4 2 218.1

4 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 220.8 9 219.9 8 215.5 7 215.1 1 214.2 2 217.1

5 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 220.4 1 216.8 9 216.4 7 216.4 8 216.0 2 217.2

6 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 219.9 9 219.0 8 217.7 1 216.8 7 216.0 2 217.9

7 69 Lev Lomko RUS 219.9 8 218.1 1 218.1 9 217.3 6 215.5 5 217.8

8 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 219.0 1 217.7 5 216.0 4 215.1 9 214.7 8 216.5

9 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 219.0 1 219.0 9 217.3 2 216.8 7 216.0 3 217.6

10 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 218.6 1 217.7 8 217.3 9 216.8 6 215.1 2 217.1

11 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 218.6 9 215.5 8 214.7 1 214.7 4 213.8 5 215.4

12 17 Noah Andy FRA 218.1 7 217.3 3 217.3 8 217.3 9 216.0 2 217.2

13 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 218.1 1 217.7 6 217.3 2 216.8 8 216.4 7 217.3

14 16 Romain Leroux FRA 217.3 1 216.4 8 216.4 9 216.0 7 214.7 3 216.1
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Best 5 Top Speeds



Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Km/h

2 16:23:50.477 5:07.477 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:32.839 164.9

7 16:36:45.969 18:02.969 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:31.741 166.1

8 16:39:14.662 20:31.662 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:30.399 167.6

8 16:39:15.155 20:32.155 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:30.262 167.8

8 16:39:16.666 20:33.666 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 2:30.231 167.8

9 16:41:44.748 23:01.748 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:30.086 167.9

9 16:41:45.053 23:02.053 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:29.898 168.2
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Fastest Laps Sequence



Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Session

12 Loris Cabirou FRA 227.3 Race - 1

7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 226.4 Race - 2

8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 225.9 Race - 1

22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 225.0 Race - 2

11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 224.5 Race - 1

6 Isack Hadjar FRA 224.0 Race - 1

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 223.6 Race - 1

16 Romain Leroux FRA 223.1 Race - 1

69 Lev Lomko RUS 222.6 Race - 1

85 Ren Sato JPN 222.2 Race - 1

23 Ivan Peklin UKR 222.2 Race - 1

79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 222.2 Race - 2

4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 221.7 Race - 1

17 Noah Andy FRA 221.7 Race - 1
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Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 3

Event Best Maximum Speed



LAP
Nr Pos Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 4 4

4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 7 7

8 3 8 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85

11 4 11 2 11 11 11 6 6 6 6 6

85 5 85 11 2 6 6 11 11 11 11 11

2 6 2 12 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

12 7 12 6 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

16 8 16 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 69 69

79 9 79 23 17 17 69 69 69 69 79 8

69 10 69 17 23 69 17 17 8 8 8 79

22 11 22 69 69 23 23 8 17 17 17 17

23 12 23 8 22 8 8 23 23 23 23 23

17 13 17 22 8 22 22 22 22 22 22 16

6 14 6 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 22
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Lap Chart
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Graphic Lap Chart



Nº In Day Time Driver Nat Team Class In Time Stop Nº Pit Time Handicap Penalty
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Pit Stop Analysis
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Weather Report
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